452
3672

2802
1323

3375
735

2928
1057

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

The Town of Falmouth
UNOFFICIAL November 7, 2017 Election Results

Question 1:  Citizen Initiative -

Allow Slot Machines or Casino in York County

Question 2:  Citizen Initiative -

Enhance Access to Affordable Health Care

Question 3:  Bond

Transportation Bond

Question 4:  Constitutional Amendment

Reduce Volatility in State Pension Funding Requirements

Total Votes Cast 4141



