

The Town of Falmouth

UNOFFICIAL November 7, 2017 Election Results

452	YES	Question 1: Citizen Initiative -
3672	NO	Allow Slot Machines or Casino in York County
2802	YES	Question 2: Citizen Initiative -
1323	NO	Enhance Access to Affordable Health Care
3375	YES	Question 3: Bond
735	NO	Transportation Bond
2928	YES	Question 4: Constitutional Amendment
1057	NO	Reduce Volatility in State Pension Funding Requirements

Total Votes Cast 4141